= = = County Name Sutton County Report 10/26/24 12:44 PM
Voter Check-in Details with )
. Election Name Nov 5 2024 General From 10/25/24 7:00 AM
Si g hatures Election Type General To 10/25/24 7:00 PM
No. Name State ID Precinct
1 MARIO V AVILA 1013308883 401
2 CYNTHIA JO BABB 2175499157 201
3 DARRELL BARKER 1136476489 201
4 GLENDA JAYNE BARTON 1006165263 301
5 LAUREN CHRISTINE BATES 1191842587 201
6 COLBY JOHN BATES 1191842573 201
7 ALICIA MAY BRECHIN 2186221943 301
8 CLIFFORD WAYNE BRISTER 1006161019 201
9 ROBERT WOOD BROCKMAN 1006163211 201
10 LETICIA BROWN 1005930914 101
11 GOLDIE O BROWN 1013295612 201
12 ANGIE LYNNE BRYANT 1029398882 301
13 CURTIS HEATH BRYANT 1188540075 301
14 JESUS BUSTAMANTE 1005927943 101
15 CLINTON RYNE CEARLEY 2121243512 301
16 ELIZABETH A CHAVEZ 1005924249 401
17 JANEY MELISSA DILLARD 1006165801 201
18 ANITA DURAN SMITH 1009706754 101
19 EDWARD ARMER EARWOOD 1006158528 301
20 MARK S EDWARDS 1153686468 201
21 KRISTY DIMMERY EDWARDS 1154214461 201
22 FERNANDO N EMILIANO 1005913061 401
23 TAMMY TARASA FISHER 1164266902 401
24 LILIA NORIEGA FLORES 1152253255 401
25 TERESA GARCIA FLORES 1006171539 401
26 MANUEL ROBERTO FLORES 1023426210 401
27 JAMES GRADY FREEMAN 2000515191 301
28 CLAY TURNEY FRIESS 1013012174 101
29 DORA H FUENTEZ 1150849992 101
30 JULIA LOYCE GAMEL 2128947465 201
31 ELIZABETH ANN GAMEZ 1012393360 301
32 EZEQUIEL GAMEZ 1006169628 301
33 RYAN QUINCY GARMON 1168440946 201
34 JESUS GARZA 1024126368 201
35 DEBRA PAYTON GESKE 1006154311 301
36 LINDSEY NEVINS GESKE 1014039824 201
37 JASON WAYNE GESKE 1023426350 201
38 LAURIE FRANCIS GIBBENS 1011493286 201
39 GENE CLEMENT GIBBENS 1011899402 201
40 JUANITA CAMPOS GOMEZ 1005930491 401
41 CLAYTON LYNN GRAVES 1005919782 101
42 IDA JOELLA GRAVES 1005922311 101
43 RUSSELL MARK GREEN 2129395436 101
44 SPENCER EDWARD HALL 1143276198 201
45 SUSAN ADELE HALL 1022768292 301
46 STEPHEN EDWARD HALL 1021751067 301
47 JOSEPH EDWARD HARRIS 1014041305 301
48 WALTER CARL HARRIS 1006165048 401
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DEBORHA ABIGAYL HERNANDEZ
DEBRA DIANE HOBBS
STONEY RAY HOLMES
KAYLA RENEA HOLMES

BEN BAXTER INGHAM IV
JAMES LOUIS JAEGER JR
JOYCE JIMENEZ

JUAN L JIMENEZ

MELINDA PEREIRA JOHNSON
MISTY LEA JONES
JOHN ED JONES

WILLIAM DRAKE KARNES
BENJAMIN W KENT

LANDA GAYLE KNIGHT
KATHLEEN CARLA LOSSETT
DAVID JOSEPH LOSSETT JR
MARGARET A LUTZ

DOMINGA CARDENAS MARTINEZ
CENISA MARTINEZ

DORA E MATA
THURSTON BEN MCCUTCHEN
REENA NICOLE MCGEE
JAMES DAWSON MCGUFFIN
BRENDA ELIZABETH MUNGIA
MELISSA ANNE MURR
REBECKAH CLAIRE OWEN
LOGAN NICOLE PANNELL
ODILIA PAREDES

BILLIE JUANITA PARKER MCCUTCHEN
SAMMY ALAN PATTERSON
GINIFER ANN PATTERSON
ROBBIE EUGENE PATTERSON
SHIRLEY ANN PAYTON
CYNTHIA ANN PEREZ
RONALD NOEL PINCINCE
JAMES JOSEPH POLONIS
TANNER ROSS PURVIS
MARIA TERESA RAMIREZ
SYLVIA G RAMON

ALLISON ARLENE RAMSEYER
ROBERT W READ JR

NOEL AMADO RUIZ

KEVIN BURREL RUTHERFORD
PENNIE ELAINE RUTHERFORD
PATRICIA ANN SAMANIEGO
CHARLES BRIGGS SIMMS
TYLER CLAYTON SMITH
DELBERT RAY SNYDER
SHIRLEY MAE SNYDER
TYLER EDWARD STEWART
JOHN HENRY STRAUCH
STEVEN W TACKEL
ELIZABETH CHAVEZ TAYLOR
MELISSA TEAFF

CARL H TEAFF

TRACI REBECCA TEAFF

State ID

2162467517
1011947950
1006164505
2205996520
1005929892
1009323394
1005924628
1005924637
1117444476
2169534435
1006168124
1006169310
1024126502
1024126525
1178714339
1178714356
1021052994
1006160968
1006170984
1006161515
2148178754
2003601242
2214026425
1205525499
1172656180
2153395962
2197136273
1006162917
1015436424
1006167954
1184051356
2170647082
1203454752
1006156351
1009548963
1031575141
1019894514
1133976283
1005924745
1013066944
1209494719
2211170068
1185479252
1217154563
1005919724
1200380898
2164673374
1214132793
1214132835
1147526936
1005930869
1173903969
1144294989
1006162787
1006162794
1021404554
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SUSANA MATA TORRES
OLIVIA SUE TORRES

LETICIA TRINIDAD

BRENDA BARTZ VALLIANT
TOM E VALLIANT

RACHEL LYNN VANDERGRIFF
RICKY DANIEL VANDERGRIFF
SHANNON MARIE VICK
ELIZABETH WILSON WALLACE
PEGGY CAROL WALLACE
WILLIAM HERBERT WALLACE
RHONDA SNYDER WALSH
MICHAEL JOHN WALTHER
KATHRYN JO WARDLAW
ROBYN GOSSETT WELCH
JEFFERY KEITH WELCH
KAREN WILSON

ROBERT LEVI ZOOK

State ID

1006161562
1011020341
1006156461
1006160056
1006160041
1058783005
1058783014
1176751756
1006163085
1009018250
1009024894
1006165011
1195233861
2165534387
1150839329
2163951764
1006154601
1019080454
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